Date:

Course:

Weather:

Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Green Knoll - Blue - Rating 69 Slope 126 Par
71/ Silver - Rating 67.2 Slope 123 Par 71

Mostly Cloudy 68

Per JR - "An uneventful round" - no one hung around - all got in their cars after the round and left - hopefully all
bets were paid. Ron G and JR tied for the win and won all the money.
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Total
Win/Loss
$27.00
$26.00
($8.00)
($12.00)
($16.00)
($17.00)
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