Date: Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Green Knoll - Blue - Rating 69 Slope 126 Par

ourse: 71 / Silver - Rating 67.2 Slope 123 Par 71

Weather: Mostly Cloudy 68

Per JR - "An uneventful round" - no one hung around - all got in their cars after the round and left - hopefully all bets were paid. Ron G and JR tied for the win and won all the money.

				Front	Back		Strokes Total		otal
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	٧	Vin/Loss
1	Gothier	!	93	0	38	33	71		\$27.00
1	Rinaldi		77	0	35	36	71	0	\$26.00
3	Newport		84	1	39	36	75	4	(\$8.00)
4	Bylina		84	0	40	37	77	6	(\$12.00)
5	Perry, D.		90	1	37	41	78	7	(\$16.00)
6	Minutello	1	02	2	37	42	79	8	(\$17.00)

NASSAUS				
Front 9	1st 2nd	-	-	35 Rinaldi
Back 9	1st 2nd	-	-	33 Gothier

POTS

Birdies	1 Bylina	Newport
Net Birdies	7 Gothier	
Net Eagles	2 Gothier	
Greenies	3 Rinaldi	
Sandys	1 Bylina	Perry, D.
Par 3's - G	13 Rinaldi	
Par 3's - N	11 Minutello)
Eagles	0	
Beer Line	75	